
Fighting Irish Classic
Dates: Oct 7-8, 2018

Round: 3
RESULTS

Par: 71  Yardage: 7020

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Illinois 270 268 270 808 -44
2 Georgia Southern 266 277 275 818 -34
3 North Carolina 270 280 271 821 -31
4 Iowa Hawkeyes 277 279 277 833 -19
5 Notre Dame 279 277 282 838 -14
6 Wisconsin 283 277 281 841 -11

Iowa State 278 275 288 841 -11
8 Michigan 293 285 267 845 -7
9 Michigan State 280 287 283 850 -2
10 NIU 289 280 282 851 -1

Southern Illinois 289 279 283 851 -1
12 South Alabama Golf 296 282 277 855 +3
13 Miami (OH) 286 293 280 859 +7
14 Nebraska 287 292 292 871 +19
15 Toledo 295 286 292 873 +21
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Illinois 270 268 270 808 -44
T 4 Giovanni Tadiotto 68 67 66 201 -12
T 4 Bryan Baumgarten 67 65 69 201 -12
6 Michael Feagles 68 68 66 202 -11
T 10 Adr Dumont de Chassa 67 68 69 204 -9
T 17 Brendan O'Reilly 71 69 69 209 -4

2 Georgia Southern 266 277 275 818 -34
1 Steven Fisk 64 69 65 198 -15
T 10 Avery Price 62 73 69 204 -9
T 17 Wilson Andress 72 67 70 209 -4
T 26 Mason Williams 69 71 71 211 -2
T 34 Ben Carr 71 70 72 213 E

3 North Carolina 270 280 271 821 -31
2 Ryan Gerard 65 73 61 199 -14
T 7 Ryan Burnett 68 67 68 203 -10
T 15 Austin Hitt 68 67 72 207 -6
T 32 Preyer Fountain 69 73 70 212 -1
T 61 Dougie Ergood 72 74 73 219 +6

4 Iowa Hawkeyes 277 279 277 833 -19
T 7 Alex Schaake 69 67 67 203 -10
T 13 Benton Weinberg 68 67 70 205 -8
T 34 Gonzalo Leal 69 72 72 213 E
T 34 Matthew Walker 71 74 68 213 E
T 57 Alex Moorman 72 73 73 218 +5

5 Notre Dame 279 277 282 838 -14
T 13 Davis Chatfield 69 68 68 205 -8
T 21 Miguel Delgado 71 69 70 210 -3
T 34 Andrew O'Leary 70 70 73 213 E
T 42 Hunter Ostrom 69 73 72 214 +1
T 57 Kevin Conners 76 70 72 218 +5

6 Wisconsin 283 277 281 841 -11
T 10 Jordan Hahn 68 65 71 204 -9
T 21 Griffin Barela 73 70 67 210 -3
T 42 Pete Kuhl 72 71 71 214 +1
T 57 Sam Anderson 72 74 72 218 +5
T 65 Tom Calbi 71 71 78 220 +7

T 6 Iowa State 278 275 288 841 -11
T 7 Lachlan Barker 65 68 70 203 -10
T 17 Tripp Kinney 69 69 71 209 -4
T 32 Sam Vincent 72 68 72 212 -1
T 53 Ricky Costello 72 70 75 217 +4
T 61 Frank Lindwall 72 71 76 219 +6

8 Michigan 293 285 267 845 -7
T 15 Brent Ito 75 68 64 207 -6
T 26 Charlie Pilon 73 73 65 211 -2
T 26 Nick Carlson 72 72 67 211 -2
T 53 Henry Spring 73 73 71 217 +4
T 68 Patrick Sullivan 75 72 74 221 +8
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9 Michigan State 280 287 283 850 -2
T 21 Troy Taylor II 68 73 69 210 -3
T 34 James Piot 72 72 69 213 E
T 34 Donnie Trosper 70 70 73 213 E
T 47 Andrew Walker 70 72 73 215 +2
T 74 Kaleb Johnson 74 77 72 223 +10

10 NIU 289 280 282 851 -1
T 34 Thomas DeMarco 69 71 73 213 E
T 42 Jordan Less 74 71 69 214 +1
T 47 Salvador Rocha 74 71 70 215 +2
T 57 Michael Mattas 72 69 77 218 +5
T 65 Paul Schlimm 81 69 70 220 +7

T 10 Southern Illinois 289 279 283 851 -1
T 17 Luke Gannon 73 69 67 209 -4
T 26 Peyton Wilhoit 71 70 70 211 -2
T 34 Matthis Besard 72 69 72 213 E
T 68 Hunter York 76 71 74 221 +8
84 Vikar Jonasson 73 76 80 229 +16

12 South Alabama Golf 296 282 277 855 +3
T 26 Jordan Plunkett 71 69 71 211 -2
T 50 Rasmus Karlsson 75 75 66 216 +3
T 53 Yannick Schuetz 74 74 69 217 +4
T 65 Jacob Hatter 76 69 75 220 +7
T 68 Kyle Robinson 80 70 71 221 +8

13 Miami (OH) 286 293 280 859 +7
T 21 Charlie Nikitas 73 67 70 210 -3
T 50 Brian Ohr 71 74 71 216 +3
T 61 Jack Mortell 71 76 72 219 +6
T 61 Cam Solomon 71 81 67 219 +6
T 74 Jack Ebner 73 76 74 223 +10

14 Nebraska 287 292 292 871 +19
T 21 Tanner Owen 71 69 70 210 -3
T 68 Patrick Clare 72 74 75 221 +8
73 Jace Guthmiller 73 74 75 222 +9
T 78 Daniel Pearson 77 75 72 224 +11
T 78 Jackson Wendling 71 75 78 224 +11

15 Toledo 295 286 292 873 +21
T 26 Grant Godfrey 69 71 71 211 -2
T 74 Jack Boczar 76 68 79 223 +10
T 80 Spencer Shoemaker 75 75 75 225 +12
T 80 Rasmus Broholt Lind 75 75 75 225 +12
T 80 Duncan McNeill 82 72 71 225 +12
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Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

3 John Felitto Notre Dame 64 66 70 200 -13
T 42 Alex Jamieson Notre Dame 70 71 73 214 +1
T 42 Noah Gillard Illinois 70 68 76 214 +1
T 47 Taichi Kho Notre Dame 77 70 68 215 +2
T 50 Davis Lamb Notre Dame 72 69 75 216 +3
T 53 Varun Chopra Illinois 72 71 74 217 +4
T 68 Ben Albin Notre Dame 73 72 76 221 +8

T 74 Jacob Bayer GeorgiaSouthern 75 71 77 223 +10
T 80 Mason Elmore North Carolina 78 70 77 225 +12
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Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Illinois 270 268 270 808 -44
2 Georgia Southern 266 277 275 818 -34
3 North Carolina 270 280 271 821 -31
4 Iowa Hawkeyes 277 279 277 833 -19
5 Notre Dame 279 277 282 838 -14
6 Wisconsin 283 277 281 841 -11

Iowa State 278 275 288 841 -11
8 Michigan 293 285 267 845 -7
9 Michigan State 280 287 283 850 -2
10 NIU 289 280 282 851 -1

Southern Illinois 289 279 283 851 -1
12 South Alabama Golf 296 282 277 855 +3
13 Miami (OH) 286 293 280 859 +7
14 Nebraska 287 292 292 871 +19
15 Toledo 295 286 292 873 +21

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Steven Fisk Georgia Southern 64 69 65 198 -15
2 Ryan Gerard North Carolina 65 73 61 199 -14
3 *John Felitto Notre Dame 64 66 70 200 -13
4 Giovanni Tadiotto Illinois 68 67 66 201 -12

Bryan Baumgarten Illinois 67 65 69 201 -12
6 Michael Feagles Illinois 68 68 66 202 -11
7 Lachlan Barker Iowa State 65 68 70 203 -10

Ryan Burnett North Carolina 68 67 68 203 -10
Alex Schaake Iowa Hawkeyes 69 67 67 203 -10

10 Avery Price Georgia Southern 62 73 69 204 -9
Adr Dumont de Chassa Illinois 67 68 69 204 -9
Jordan Hahn Wisconsin 68 65 71 204 -9

13 Davis Chatfield Notre Dame 69 68 68 205 -8
Benton Weinberg Iowa Hawkeyes 68 67 70 205 -8

15 Austin Hitt North Carolina 68 67 72 207 -6
Brent Ito Michigan 75 68 64 207 -6

17 Wilson Andress Georgia Southern 72 67 70 209 -4
Tripp Kinney Iowa State 69 69 71 209 -4
Brendan O'Reilly Illinois 71 69 69 209 -4
Luke Gannon Southern Illinois 73 69 67 209 -4



Fighting Irish Classic
Dates: Oct 7-8, 2018

Team Statistics
Round: 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Illinois 2.75 -5
Iowa Hawkeyes 2.85 -3
Iowa State 2.95 -1
NIU 3.00 E
North Carolina 3.00 E
Michigan 3.05 +1
Notre Dame 3.10 +2
Nebraska 3.10 +2
South Alabama Golf 3.15 +3
Toledo 3.20 +4
Miami (OH) 3.20 +4
Southern Illinois 3.20 +4
Michigan State 3.25 +5
Georgia Southern 3.30 +6
Wisconsin 3.35 +7
PAR 4 SCORING

Georgia Southern 3.78 -12
Illinois 3.85 -8
Michigan 3.91 -5
South Alabama Golf 3.93 -4
Miami (OH) 3.95 -3
Wisconsin 3.98 -1
North Carolina 4.00 E
Michigan State 4.04 +2
Southern Illinois 4.05 +3
Notre Dame 4.05 +3
Iowa Hawkeyes 4.07 +4
NIU 4.11 +6
Iowa State 4.25 +14
Nebraska 4.25 +14
Toledo 4.25 +14
PAR 5 SCORING

North Carolina 4.27 -11
Michigan 4.33 -10
Iowa Hawkeyes 4.60 -6
Michigan State 4.60 -6
Notre Dame 4.67 -5
Iowa State 4.73 -4
Illinois 4.80 -3
Georgia Southern 4.87 -2
Miami (OH) 4.87 -2
NIU 4.87 -2
South Alabama Golf 4.87 -2
Toledo 4.87 -2
Wisconsin 4.87 -2
Nebraska 4.93 -1
Southern Illinois 5.07 +1

EAGLES

North Carolina 2
Southern Illinois 1
Toledo 1
Iowa Hawkeyes 1
Wisconsin 1
Michigan 1
Illinois 1
BIRDIES

Michigan 31
North Carolina 29
Illinois 28
Iowa Hawkeyes 24
South Alabama Golf 21
Notre Dame 20
Georgia Southern 19
Southern Illinois 18
Miami (OH) 17
NIU 17
Michigan State 17
Wisconsin 16
Nebraska 16
Iowa State 13
Toledo 11
PARS

Georgia Southern 61
Iowa State 58
Miami (OH) 58
Michigan State 56
Wisconsin 53
NIU 53
Toledo 52
Notre Dame 52
South Alabama Golf 51
Nebraska 50
Southern Illinois 49
Illinois 47
Iowa Hawkeyes 47
North Carolina 42
Michigan 42
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Round: 3
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 71  Yardage: 7020

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Total To Par

1 Steven Fisk Georgia Southern 64 69 65 198 -15
2 Ryan Gerard North Carolina 65 73 61 199 -14
3 *John Felitto Notre Dame 64 66 70 200 -13
4 Giovanni Tadiotto Illinois 68 67 66 201 -12

Bryan Baumgarten Illinois 67 65 69 201 -12
6 Michael Feagles Illinois 68 68 66 202 -11
7 Lachlan Barker Iowa State 65 68 70 203 -10

Ryan Burnett North Carolina 68 67 68 203 -10
Alex Schaake Iowa Hawkeyes 69 67 67 203 -10

10 Avery Price Georgia Southern 62 73 69 204 -9
Adr Dumont de Chassa Illinois 67 68 69 204 -9
Jordan Hahn Wisconsin 68 65 71 204 -9

13 Davis Chatfield Notre Dame 69 68 68 205 -8
Benton Weinberg Iowa Hawkeyes 68 67 70 205 -8

15 Austin Hitt North Carolina 68 67 72 207 -6
Brent Ito Michigan 75 68 64 207 -6

17 Wilson Andress Georgia Southern 72 67 70 209 -4
Tripp Kinney Iowa State 69 69 71 209 -4
Brendan O'Reilly Illinois 71 69 69 209 -4
Luke Gannon Southern Illinois 73 69 67 209 -4

21 Charlie Nikitas Miami (OH) 73 67 70 210 -3
Troy Taylor II Michigan State 68 73 69 210 -3
Miguel Delgado Notre Dame 71 69 70 210 -3
Tanner Owen Nebraska 71 69 70 210 -3
Griffin Barela Wisconsin 73 70 67 210 -3

26 Jordan Plunkett South Alabama Golf 71 69 71 211 -2
Charlie Pilon Michigan 73 73 65 211 -2
Grant Godfrey Toledo 69 71 71 211 -2
Peyton Wilhoit Southern Illinois 71 70 70 211 -2
Nick Carlson Michigan 72 72 67 211 -2
Mason Williams Georgia Southern 69 71 71 211 -2

32 Sam Vincent Iowa State 72 68 72 212 -1
Preyer Fountain North Carolina 69 73 70 212 -1

34 Andrew O'Leary Notre Dame 70 70 73 213 E
Thomas DeMarco NIU 69 71 73 213 E
Donnie Trosper Michigan State 70 70 73 213 E
Ben Carr Georgia Southern 71 70 72 213 E
Gonzalo Leal Iowa Hawkeyes 69 72 72 213 E
James Piot Michigan State 72 72 69 213 E
Matthis Besard Southern Illinois 72 69 72 213 E
Matthew Walker Iowa Hawkeyes 71 74 68 213 E

42 *Noah Gillard Illinois 70 68 76 214 +1
*Alex Jamieson Notre Dame 70 71 73 214 +1
Jordan Less NIU 74 71 69 214 +1
Pete Kuhl Wisconsin 72 71 71 214 +1
Hunter Ostrom Notre Dame 69 73 72 214 +1

47 Salvador Rocha NIU 74 71 70 215 +2
Andrew Walker Michigan State 70 72 73 215 +2
*Taichi Kho Notre Dame 77 70 68 215 +2

50 Rasmus Karlsson South Alabama Golf 75 75 66 216 +3
Brian Ohr Miami (OH) 71 74 71 216 +3
*Davis Lamb Notre Dame 72 69 75 216 +3

53 Ricky Costello Iowa State 72 70 75 217 +4
Henry Spring Michigan 73 73 71 217 +4
*Varun Chopra Illinois 72 71 74 217 +4
Yannick Schuetz South Alabama Golf 74 74 69 217 +4

57 Sam Anderson Wisconsin 72 74 72 218 +5
Alex Moorman Iowa Hawkeyes 72 73 73 218 +5
Kevin Conners Notre Dame 76 70 72 218 +5
Michael Mattas NIU 72 69 77 218 +5

61 Frank Lindwall Iowa State 72 71 76 219 +6
Cam Solomon Miami (OH) 71 81 67 219 +6
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Dougie Ergood North Carolina 72 74 73 219 +6
Jack Mortell Miami (OH) 71 76 72 219 +6

65 Jacob Hatter South Alabama Golf 76 69 75 220 +7
Paul Schlimm NIU 81 69 70 220 +7
Tom Calbi Wisconsin 71 71 78 220 +7

68 Hunter York Southern Illinois 76 71 74 221 +8
*Ben Albin Notre Dame 73 72 76 221 +8
Kyle Robinson South Alabama Golf 80 70 71 221 +8
Patrick Clare Nebraska 72 74 75 221 +8
Patrick Sullivan Michigan 75 72 74 221 +8

73 Jace Guthmiller Nebraska 73 74 75 222 +9
74 Jack Boczar Toledo 76 68 79 223 +10

Jack Ebner Miami (OH) 73 76 74 223 +10
*Jacob Bayer Georgia Southern 75 71 77 223 +10
Kaleb Johnson Michigan State 74 77 72 223 +10

78 Jackson Wendling Nebraska 71 75 78 224 +11
Daniel Pearson Nebraska 77 75 72 224 +11

80 *Mason Elmore North Carolina 78 70 77 225 +12
Rasmus Broholt Lind Toledo 75 75 75 225 +12
Duncan McNeill Toledo 82 72 71 225 +12
Spencer Shoemaker Toledo 75 75 75 225 +12

84 Vikar Jonasson Southern Illinois 73 76 80 229 +16



Fighting Irish Classic
Dates: Oct 7-8, 2018
Player Statistics for Round 3

1

PAR 3 SCORING

Ryan Gerard North Carolina 2.50 -2
Bryan Baumgarten Illinois 2.50 -2
Taichi Kho Notre Dame 2.50 -2

Yannick Schuetz
South Alabama
Golf 2.75 -1

Ricky Costello Iowa State 2.75 -1
Matthew Walker Iowa Hawkeyes 2.75 -1
Miguel Delgado Notre Dame 2.75 -1
Adr Dumont de Chassa Illinois 2.75 -1
Michael Feagles Illinois 2.75 -1
Gonzalo Leal Iowa Hawkeyes 2.75 -1
Austin Hitt North Carolina 2.75 -1
Benton Weinberg Iowa Hawkeyes 2.75 -1
Brendan O'Reilly Illinois 2.75 -1
Brent Ito Michigan 2.75 -1
Jordan Less NIU 2.75 -1

PAR 4 SCORING

Steven Fisk
Georgia
Southern 3.45 -6

Brent Ito Michigan 3.55 -5
Ryan Gerard North Carolina 3.55 -5

Avery Price
Georgia
Southern 3.55 -5

Charlie Pilon Michigan 3.64 -4
Davis Chatfield Notre Dame 3.64 -4
Michael Feagles Illinois 3.64 -4

Rasmus Karlsson
South Alabama
Golf 3.64 -4

Griffin Barela Wisconsin 3.73 -3
Matthis Besard Southern Illinois 3.73 -3
Alex Schaake Iowa Hawkeyes 3.73 -3
Charlie Nikitas Miami (OH) 3.73 -3
Cam Solomon Miami (OH) 3.73 -3
Jordan Less NIU 3.73 -3
Giovanni Tadiotto Illinois 3.82 -2

PAR 5 SCORING

Henry Spring Michigan 3.67 -4
Preyer Fountain North Carolina 3.67 -4
Giovanni Tadiotto Illinois 4.00 -3
Grant Godfrey Toledo 4.00 -3
Nick Carlson Michigan 4.00 -3
Ryan Gerard North Carolina 4.00 -3
Matthew Walker Iowa Hawkeyes 4.00 -3
John Felitto Notre Dame 4.00 -3
Andrew O'Leary Notre Dame 4.33 -2
Austin Hitt North Carolina 4.33 -2
Spencer Shoemaker Toledo 4.33 -2
James Piot Michigan State 4.33 -2
Tripp Kinney Iowa State 4.33 -2
Ryan Burnett North Carolina 4.33 -2
Lachlan Barker Iowa State 4.33 -2

EAGLES

Austin Hitt North Carolina 1
Giovanni Tadiotto Illinois 1
Grant Godfrey Toledo 1
Preyer Fountain North Carolina 1
Matthew Walker Iowa Hawkeyes 1
Henry Spring Michigan 1
Luke Gannon Southern Illinois 1
Ben Albin Notre Dame 1
Sam Anderson Wisconsin 1

BIRDIES

Ryan Gerard North Carolina 10
Charlie Pilon Michigan 10
Preyer Fountain North Carolina 7
Bryan Baumgarten Illinois 7

Yannick Schuetz
South Alabama
Golf 7

Brent Ito Michigan 7

Steven Fisk
Georgia
Southern 7

Michael Feagles Illinois 7
Alex Schaake Iowa Hawkeyes 6
Davis Chatfield Notre Dame 6

Avery Price
Georgia
Southern 6

Daniel Pearson Nebraska 6
Nick Carlson Michigan 6
Jordan Hahn Wisconsin 6

Rasmus Karlsson
South Alabama
Golf 6

PARS

Mason Williams
Georgia
Southern 16

Griffin Barela Wisconsin 14

Wilson Andress
Georgia
Southern 13

Varun Chopra Illinois 13

Ben Carr
Georgia
Southern 13

Jack Mortell Miami (OH) 13
Salvador Rocha NIU 13
Ryan Burnett North Carolina 13
Sam Vincent Iowa State 13

Jacob Hatter
South Alabama
Golf 12

James Piot Michigan State 12
Ricky Costello Iowa State 12
Charlie Nikitas Miami (OH) 12
Tripp Kinney Iowa State 12
Adr Dumont de Chassa Illinois 12



Fighting Irish Classic
Dates: Oct 7-8, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

1

Round 3 - Warren Golf Course at Notre Dame

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 372 17 51 16 3.99 4 372 1
2 4 462 14 52 18 4.05 4 462 2
3 4 410 15 59 9 1 3.95 4 410 3
4 3 143 20 50 12 2 2.95 3 143 4
5 5 518 3 22 51 7 1 4.77 5 518 5
6 4 473 7 51 23 3 1 4.29 4 473 6
7 4 407 12 58 11 3 1 4.07 4 407 7
8 4 441 15 42 25 2 4.17 4 441 8
9 3 185 13 48 20 3 3.15 3 185 9
10 5 495 1 42 25 10 6 3 4.77 5 495 10
11 3 245 5 52 25 2 3.29 3 245 11
12 4 443 14 48 19 3 4.13 4 443 12
13 4 433 17 51 14 2 4.01 4 433 13
14 3 210 10 57 15 2 3.11 3 210 14
15 4 418 3 25 48 8 3.73 4 418 15
16 4 345 32 34 18 3.83 4 345 16
17 5 565 2 32 39 11 4.70 5 565 17
18 4 455 9 45 23 7 1 4.35 4 455 18

Round 2 - Warren Golf Course at Notre Dame

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 372 18 55 10 1 3.93 4 372 1
2 4 462 10 60 12 2 4.07 4 462 2
3 4 410 16 59 6 3 3.95 4 410 3
4 3 143 7 70 6 1 3.01 3 143 4
5 5 518 1 30 44 9 4.73 5 518 5
6 4 473 1 6 57 19 1 4.15 4 473 6
7 4 407 9 64 11 4.02 4 407 7
8 4 441 9 59 12 4 1 4.14 4 441 8
9 3 185 14 52 16 2 3.07 3 185 9
10 5 495 7 50 21 5 1 4.32 5 495 10
11 3 245 22 40 21 1 3.01 3 245 11
12 4 443 11 60 12 1 4.04 4 443 12
13 4 433 9 56 16 3 4.15 4 433 13
14 3 210 2 58 23 1 3.27 3 210 14
15 4 418 14 54 14 2 4.05 4 418 15
16 4 345 15 56 11 2 4.00 4 345 16
17 5 565 29 41 12 2 4.85 5 565 17
18 4 455 13 55 10 6 1 4.13 4 455 18



Fighting Irish Classic
Dates: Oct 7-8, 2018

Course Statistics
Post Round 3

2

Round 1 - Warren Golf Course at Notre Dame

Hol
e Par

Yard
s

Doubl
e Eag
les

Eagle
s

Birdie
s Pars

Boge
ys

Doubl
e Other

Rnd
Avg Par Yards Hole

1 4 372 16 55 12 1 3.98 4 372 1
2 4 462 7 58 17 2 4.17 4 462 2
3 4 410 11 60 6 7 4.11 4 410 3
4 3 143 10 66 7 1 2.99 3 143 4
5 5 518 33 41 9 1 1 4.75 5 518 5
6 4 473 10 50 23 1 4.18 4 473 6
7 4 407 9 55 19 1 4.14 4 407 7
8 4 441 14 54 13 3 4.06 4 441 8
9 3 185 15 48 20 1 3.08 3 185 9
10 5 495 5 47 24 7 1 1 4.44 5 495 10
11 3 245 11 57 14 2 3.08 3 245 11
12 4 443 12 51 18 3 4.14 4 443 12
13 4 433 10 54 19 1 1 4.14 4 433 13
14 3 210 8 53 20 3 3.21 3 210 14
15 4 418 17 54 13 3.95 4 418 15
16 4 345 15 48 17 4 1 4.13 4 345 16
17 5 565 1 28 36 14 5 4.93 5 565 17
18 4 455 6 64 12 2 4.12 4 455 18


